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(99925) - FFCC ROCA
(25) - CALLE S/N

EL DIVISORIO

09

FFCC ROCA

FF
CC

 RO
CA

PASO DE LAS
PIEDRAS

")72

")72

")51

SIN NOMBRE

LOS AROMOS

LA QUERENCIA

SAN JUAN

LA AURAQUELLE

CHITA-LA

MARIA DEL
PILAR

PICHICO

PILLAHUINCO

SANTO TOMAS
DE LA SIERRA

SAN LORENZO

LA ADOLFINA

EL OMBU

LOS
MONTAÑESES

EL DESPEÑADERO

SAN CARLOS

ELICAR

EL TREBOL

LAS MERCEDES

LAS QUEBRADAS

LA VEINTIUNA

SAN CRISTOBAL

LA PAZ

LA DEFENSA

SAN MIGUEL

EL RINCON

SANTA ROSA

SAN JOSE

EL OJO
DE AGUA

SUSANA

LOS RECOVECOS

LAS AGUILAS

82

LA SUSANA

DON PANCHO

SAN LUIS

SANTO TOMAS

LAS DOS
HERMANAS

LA ESTELA

SAN CLAUDIO

EL PORVENIR

LA ANGELICA

EL DESTINO

LAS
MARGARITAS

EL CARMEN

OJO DE AGUA

RIVERA

OJO
DE

AGUA

EL DIVISORIO

SA
UC

E
GR

AN
DE

EL
NE

GR
O

PILLA
HUINCO

GRANDE

EL
NE

GR
O

SAUCE
GRANDE

TO
RO

PILLAHUINCO GRANDE

SAN TEOFILO

PILLAHUINCO CHICO

SAUCE GRANDE

PI
LL
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UI

NC
O
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AN

DE

PI
LL
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NC
O

GR
AN

DE

EL
DIV
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RIO

EL DIECISIETE
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EL ZORRO

01

02

05

03

04

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

CORONEL PRINGLES196

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 09

06

0196 CORONEL PRINGLES

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51
!(!(

!.

!(

!(

£¤3

")75

")72

")72

")85
")76

")85

")51

CORONEL
PRINGLES

INDIO RICO
EL DIVISORIO

LARTIGAU

EL PENSAMIENTO

CNEL. DORREGO

TRES
ARROYOS

CNEL. SUAREZ

CNEL.
PRINGLES

LAPRIDA

BAHIA
BLANCA

CNEL. DE
MARINA L.
ROSALES

GRAL. LA
MADRID

GONZALEZ
CHAVEZ

TORNQUIST

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12
13

14

15

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


